
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Date Recorded= 1985; Name= FREEDLANDER
INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198503210000
64330

03/21/1985
12:00:00

FREEDLANDE
R INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FREEDLANDE
R LOAN &
THRIFT

21 550

198511040002
42260

11/04/1985
12:00:00

FREEDLANDE
R INC

Grantor RELEASES KIRKLAND,
BILLY &
SHERRY

47 565

198512110002
75520

12/11/1985
12:00:00

FREEDLANDE
R INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERV

52 600

198512110002
75730

12/11/1985
12:00:00

FREEDLANDE
R INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERV

52 599

198505060000
98730

05/06/1985
12:00:00

FREEDLANDE
R INC

Grantor RELEASES WHATLEY,
SHERIEL D.

26 100 Other:PROPER
TY BOOK 2,
PAGE 120

198506280001
41590

06/28/1985
12:00:00

FREEDLANDE
R INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FREEDLANDE
R LOAN &
THRIFT

32 384 Other:VOLUME
26, PAGE 108

198507030001
44790

07/03/1985
12:00:00

FREEDLANDE
R INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FREEDLANDE
R LOAN &
THRIFT

32 858 Other:VOLUME
5, PAGE 608


