Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198503210000 64330	03/21/1985 12:00:00	FREEDLANDE R INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FREEDLANDE R LOAN & THRIFT	21	550				
198511040002 42260	11/04/1985 12:00:00	FREEDLANDE R INC	Grantor	RELEASES	KIRKLAND, BILLY & SHERRY	47	565				
198512110002 75520	12/11/1985 12:00:00	FREEDLANDE R INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERV	52	600				
198512110002 75730	12/11/1985 12:00:00	FREEDLANDE R INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERV	52	599				
198505060000 98730	05/06/1985 12:00:00	FREEDLANDE R INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WHATLEY, SHERIEL D.	26	100				Other:PROPER TY BOOK 2, PAGE 120
198506280001 41590	06/28/1985 12:00:00	FREEDLANDE R INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FREEDLANDE R LOAN & THRIFT	32	384				Other:VOLUME 26, PAGE 108
198507030001 44790	07/03/1985 12:00:00	FREEDLANDE R INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FREEDLANDE R LOAN & THRIFT	32	858				Other:VOLUME 5, PAGE 608